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Species
Sacramento

Delta
Total

Landings
Inland
Waters

Table 15a - Poundage And Value Of Landings Of Commercial Fish Into California By Area - 2001

Unknown or
Invalid Ports

 165,855

 $218,488

 354,675 188,820

Fishes

Crustaceans

Carp.........................................

Goby, yellowfin.........................

Hitch........................................

Mudsucker, longjaw.................

Shad, threadfin........................

Crayfish, unspecified................

Shrimp, bay..............................

Shrimp, brine...........................

Shrimp, unspecified.................

 214

 285

 20

 29

 55,789

 100,008

 9,509

 0

 0

 $253

 $24

 $20

 $0

 $40,833

 $120,403

 $56,954

 $0

 $0

 $253

 $24

 $20

 $0

 $40,833

 $120,403

 $56,954

 $0

 $0

 214

 285

 20

 29

 55,789

 100,008

 9,509

 184,007

 4,813

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 184,007

 4,813

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0  $218,488

   *******************   
End of Report

Grand Total Pounds:

Grand Total Value:

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0

 $0

Total Records:  1,046


