System: CFIS Table15a

California Department of Fish and Game Table 15a - Poundage And Value Of Landings Of Commercial Fish Into California By Area - 2001

Page: 1

Date: 07/22/2002

Species	Sacramento Delta	Inland Waters	Unknown or Invalid Ports	Total Landings	
Fishes					
Carp	214	0	0	214	
	\$253	\$0	\$0	\$253	
Goby, yellowfin	285	0	0	285	
	\$24	\$0	\$0	\$24	
Hitch	20	0	0	20	
	\$20	\$0	\$0	\$20	
Mudsucker, longjaw	29	0	0	29	
	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Shad, threadfin	55,789	0	0	55,789	
	\$40,833	\$0	\$0	\$40,833	
Crustaceans					
Crayfish, unspecified	100,008	0	0	100,008	
	\$120,403	\$0	\$0	\$120,403	
Shrimp, bay	9,509	0	0	9,509	
	\$56,954	\$0	\$0	\$56,954	
Shrimp, brine	0	184,007	0	184,007	
	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Shrimp, unspecified	0	4,813	0	4,813	
	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Grand Total Pounds:	165,855	188,820	0	354,675	
Grand Total Value:	\$218,488	\$0	\$0	\$218,488	

Total Records: 1,046

End of Report